UHF Spring Tire Tag
Product Code: U5522911
Tag Dimensions
Spring Tire Tag is UHF Gen2 passive tag. It is intended
for embedding into the tire mould prior to the
manufacturing and curing process of the tire. This tag
is ideal for tire identification and tracking.
www.omniatags.com | sales@omniatags.com

Linear Frequency Graph
Additional Services
Order Information
U5522911-EU With Alien higgs-3 chip tuned at ETSI frequency
U5522911-US With Alien higgs-3 chip tuned at US frequency
U5522928-EU With Impinj Monza 4QT chip tuned at ETSI frequency
U5522928-US With Impinj Monza 4QT chip tuned at US frequency
Pre-encoding On request
Customization*** Logo / text printing on request
*           Actual read range may vary depending upon the reader
**         Other on request